SKEET WOMEN

SR.NO

NAME

ENROLL-ID

State

1 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN SHF0407199601 RAJASTHAN

67th NSCC FP

108

EVEN
SCORE

108

122 1

123

GANEMAT SEKHON SHF2911200002 PUNJAB 118 3 121

PARINAAZ DHALIWAL SHF3011200101 PUNJAB 108 108
DARSHNA RATHORE SHF0309200101 RAJASTHAN 111
114

KARTTIKI SINGH SHAKTAWAT SHF0511200101 RAJASTHAN

RASHMMI RATHORE

SHF1011198201

TELANGANA

RISHAM KAUR GURON

JASMEEN KAUR SHF2709199401 PUNJAB

SHF2401200703

PUNJAB

19 PAKHI SETHI SHF2410199202 DELHI 102
20 KAMNA UDAWAT SHF1902200503 RAJASTHAN 103
21 ASEES CHHINA SHF2906199901 PUNJAB 112 2
22 85

3RD
DSSC

EVENT
SCORE

FP

SCORE

EVENT
SCORE

IS!

wWC
Lima

FP

EVENT
SCORE

ISSF WC
Cyprus

118

EVENTSCO
FP -

RE

115

117

116

116

112

107

COUNT

EVENT

TOTAL
FINAL
POINT

AVERAGE

119.00
118.00
117.67
115.00
112.67
112.00
111.67
111.00
108.67
108.67
108.00
107.00
106.00
106.00
105.67

105.33

104.67

103.33
100.00
96.00
95.00

94.33



